
P.O. DULIAJAN 
DIST. DIBRUGARH 
ASSAM, 786 602 

Tel 

Fax 
e-mail 

+91 0374 2800221, 2800582 
+91 0374 2800556, 2800558 
+91 0374 2800557 

info@agclgas.com 
Visit us: www.assamgas.org 

NO: REC (ITI)/HR&A/AGCL/2022/263 

1. POST 

POST CODE 

2.. POST 

Result(s) of Personal Interview for the post of ITI Trainees at Assam Gas Company Limited. 
[ADVT. NO. REC (ITI)/HR&A/AGCL/2022/13, 16, dated -08/12/2022, 08/02/2023] 

3. POST 

SI. No 

POST CODE 

2 

4. POST 

SI. No 
1 

2 

POST CODE 

SI. No 

POST CODE 

1 

SI. No 

2 

DT-01 

Roll No 

Diesel Mechanic Trainee, 

2324 

2695 

ET-01 

Roll No 

Electrician Trainee, 

3053 

3015 

WT-01 

ASSAM 

Roll No 
4016 

GAS COMPANY LTD 

Wireman Trainee, 

Welder Trainee, 
WT-02 

(A GOVT. OF ASSAM UNDERTAKING) 
CIN : U11101AS1962SGC001184 
GSTIN: 18AABCA6977C1ZM 

Roll No 

5065 

5017 

Date-11/12/2023 

1 

An IS0 9001 2015 Company 

oUR MOTTO LS TO SATISEY THE CUSTOMERS AND STAKE HOLDERS THROUGH EXCELLENCE IN PRODUCTS AND SERVICES BY THE PROCESS OF CONTINUAL IMPROVMENT 



5. POST 

POST CODE -MT-01 

6. POST 

Note: 

Sl. No 

POST CODE 

1 

SI.No 

2 

3 

5 

1 

6 

2 

7 

Mechanic cum Operator Trainee, 

10 

Roll No 

6024 

FT-01 

6033 

Fitter Trainee, 

Roll No 

1271 

1116 

1099 

1245 

1232 

1087 

1170 

1204 

1280 

1275 

1. Candidates who have been provisionally selected through the above processes will be intimated by 
official communication to report for onward action in due course of time. The selected candidates 
are requested to keep checking their email ids for any update. 

2. Engagement will be subject to fulfillment of necessary conditions/clauses as mentioned in the 
respective advertisement and the submission of photocopies of all necessary 

document(s)/certificate(s)/ testimonial(|s) as per their declaration in the online application form. 

2 

(Shri. G.C Swargiyari) 
MANAGING DIRECTOR (AGCL) 
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