

Tel : +91 0374 2800221, 2800582 +91 0374 2800556, 2800558 Fax : +91 0374 2800557 e-mail : info@agclgas.com Visit us : www.assamgas.org



NO: REC (ITI)/HR&A/AGCL/2022/263

Date-11/12/2023

Result(s) of Personal Interview for the post of ITI Trainees at Assam Gas Company Limite	ed.
[ADVT. NO. REC (ITI)/HR&A/AGCL/2022/13, 16, dated -08/12/2022, 08/02/2023]	

- 1. POST Diesel Mechanic Trainee,
 - POST CODE DT-01

SI. No	Roll No
1	2324
2	2695

2. POST - Electrician Trainee, POST CODE - ET-01

SI. No	Roll No
1	3053
2	3015

 3. POST
 Wireman Trainee,

 POST CODE
 WT-01

SI. No	Roll No
1	4016

4. POST - Welder Trainee, POST CODE - WT-02

SI. No	Roll No
1	5065
2	5017



1

5. POST - Mechanic cum Operator Trainee, POST CODE - MT-01

SI. No	Roll No
1	6024
2	6033

6. POST - Fitter Trainee, POST CODE - FT-01

Sl.No	Roll No
1	1271
2	1116
3	1099
4	1245
5	1232
6	1087
7	1170
8	1204
9	1280
10	1275

Note:

- 1. Candidates who have been provisionally selected through the above processes will be intimated by official communication to report for onward action in due course of time. The selected candidates are requested to keep checking their email ids for any update.
- 2. Engagement will be subject to fulfillment of necessary conditions/clauses as mentioned in the respective advertisement and the submission of photocopies of all necessary document(s)/certificate(s)/ testimonial(s) as per their declaration in the online application form.

(Shri. G.C Swargiyari) MANAGING DIRECTOR (AGCL)